
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 
69 

78 

140 

290 

271 

310 

57 

56 

291 

304 

99 

205 

20 

303 

Name 
VILLA Fabio 

MODENA Andrea 

NONNO Andrea 

DI GIOIA Luca 

LIGNITE David 

PASTORINO Cristiano 

GHIANI Federico  

PERDA Roberto 

BRUNO Walter 

PIERATTI Marco 

AGOSTINO Stefano 

SFORZA Thomas 

BAFFA Fabio 

MARINO Simone 

Class 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

AMA 

VEL 

VEL 

AMA 

VEL 

VEL 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Best Tm 
2:05.177 

2:08.260 

2:08.572 

2:09.982 

2:10.324 

2:13.510 

2:14.232 

2:14.956 

2:16.873 

2:21.596 

2:22.968 

2:24.428 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 

3.083 

3.395 

4.805 

5.147 

8.333 

9.055 

9.779 

11.696 

16.419 

17.791 

19.251 

Gap 

3.083 

0.312 

1.410 

0.342 

3.186 

0.722 

0.724 

1.917 

4.723 

1.372 

1.460 

Best Speed 
150,842 

147,217 

146,859 

145,266 

144,885 

141,428 

140,667 

139,912 

137,953 

133,351 

132,072 

130,736 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

VELOCI - Turno C3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:46 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 14:40 


